7041 BIG OAK LN, NOLENSVILLE, TN, US,

Prepare to be enchanted by this luxury 5 bedroom FULLY
UPGRADED Drees model home. This home boasts exquisite
design, custom millwork and built in features, recessed lighting,
spacious living areas, 3 fireplaces, a chef’s dream kitchen with
large island, top of the line appliances, pantry w. beverage &
wine fridges. Main level owner's suite w. [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bonus Room
Den

Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 3

Heating: Central, ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment,
Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached - Side, Concrete, Driveway

26x14

14x12

15x11

18x11

20x18

15x11

11x11

23x11

20x17

ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary
NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle



Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No Security Features: Fire Alarm, Security

System, Smoke Detector(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener, Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available,
Smart Camera(s)/Recording, Smart Irrigation, = Cable Connected
Smart Light(s), Smart Lock(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Features: Ceiling Fan(s), High Speed Internet,
Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliance(s), In-Law Floorplan, Kitchen Island, Open
Washer Floorplan, Pantry, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,

Redecorated, Smart Appliance(s), Smart
Light(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar




